
Black Pepper Ham Finger Sandwich

Swiss Cheese with Salad Greens

Smoked Salmon Finger Sandwich
Cucumber with Salad Greens

Grilled Tomato Panini

Mozzarella and Basil with Salad Greens

Roasted Chicken Panini

Semi Dried Tomato and Swiss Cheese with Salad Greens

Honey Glazed Ham and Gruyère Panini

Grainy Mustard Mayo and Salad Greens

"Swissôtel" Triple Decker Club Sandwich

Your Choice of Shoestring Potatoes or Salad Greens

Upgrade to Your Choice of Coffee or Tea

Greek Salad

Tomato, Feta Cheese, Marinated Olives

Red Onion and Cucumber

Garden Green Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Arugula, Asparagus, Cucumber

Snap Peas with Lemon Olive Oil Dressing

Classic Caesar Salad
with Char-Grilled Chicken +

with Smoked Salmon +
with Crispy Bacon +

Set for One  Set for Two

Vitality Green Smoothie

Salad Spinach, Kiwi, Japanese Orange and Banana

Roasted Beef Sandwich

Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, Coleslaw and Grain Mustard Mayonnaise

Green Salad

Brussels Sprout, Radish, Mini Tomato

French Dressing

Yuzu Matcha Roll Cake

¥1,000

SANDWICHES & PANINI

¥1,850

¥1,900

¥1,950

¥2,250

¥2,250

¥2,450

The menu may change without prior notice. Please notify us in advance

if you have any allergy to specific food items such as gluten or lactose.

13% service charge and consumption tax will be added on your bill.

SALADS

¥1,590

¥1,690

¥1,690
¥600

¥850

¥600

LUNCH  SET MENU

¥2,250 ¥4,400

Available from 11:00 to 14:00


