# SANDWICHES & PANINI

Black Pepper Ham Fing Swiss Cheese with Salad Green		¥1,850
Smoked Salmon Finger Cucumber with Salad Greens	Sandwich	¥1,900
Grilled Tomato Panini Mozzarella and Basil with Sal	ad Greens	¥1,950
Roasted Chicken Panin Semi Dried Tomato and Swiss (		¥2,250
Honey Glazed Ham and Gruyère Panini Grainy Mustard Mayo and Salad Greens		¥2,250
"Swissôtel" Triple Decker Club Sandwich Your Choice of Shoestring Potatoes or Salad Greens		¥2,450
Upgrade to Your Choice of	f Coffee or Tea	¥1,000
SALADS		
Greek Salad Tomato, Feta Cheese, Marinated Olives Red Onion and Cucumber		¥1,590
Garden Green Salad Romaine Lettuce, Arugula, Asparagus, Cucumber Snap Peas with Lemon Olive Oil Dressing		
		¥1,690
		¥1,690 ¥1,690 + ¥600 + ¥850 + ¥600
Snap Peas with Lemon Olive Of Classic Caesar Salad with Char-Grilled Chicken with Smoked Salmon with Crispy Bacon		¥1,690 + ¥600 + ¥850

Set for One \$\$2,250 Set for \$\$4,400

## Vitality Green Smoothie

Salad Spinach, Kiwi, Japanese Orange and Banana

#### Roasted Beef Sandwich

Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, Coleslaw and Grain Mustard Mayonnaise

### Green Salad

Brussels Sprout, Radish, Mini Tomato French Dressing

#### Yuzu Matcha Roll Cake

Available from 11:00 to 14:00

The menu may change without prior notice. Please notify us in advance if you have any allergy to specific food items such as gluten or lactose. 13% service charge and consumption tax will be added on your bill.